
Bier-Cup - O-Jolle 
Niederlande (NED)
05.10.-06.10.2019
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gemeldet: 47 gestartet: 47 gezeitet: 47

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 6 Streicher: 1

1 NED 5 VERSLUIS Maarten **.NED 15 2 1 3 3 2 11.0 

2 NED 532 DE JONG Joop **.NED 2 14 4 7 4 4 21.0 

3 NED 17 OP DE WEEGH Ton **.NED 7 20 3 1 6 6 23.0 

4 NED 671 DE ZEE Luut **.NED 21 16 5 2 1 1 25.0 

5 NED 693 KUIJPER Luuk **.NED 1 7 9 12 5 5 27.0 

6 NED 512 VAN DEN HONDEL Jan Willem **.NED 3 1 18 10 7 7 28.0 

7 GER 84 ALBERTY Jürgen N .176 SCC 4 9 2 8 8 DNF 31.0 

8 NED 631 VOCHTELOO Sybrand **.NED 6 3 31 4 10 10 33.0 

9 GER 3 VOSS Harry N .043 SLSV 18 6 26 6 2 3 35.0 

10 NED 593 RINGNALDA Fokko **.NED 20 5 7 9 17 17 55.0 

11 NED 696 VAN AMERONGEN Jan **.NED 23 4 10 20 11 14 59.0 

12 NED 541 DE ZEE Bart **.NED 13 24 15 14 9 9 60.0 

13 NED 521 BIJLSMA Wim **.NED 16 17 13 11 13 8 61.0 

14 GER 1341 SINDE Frank NW.075 DSCU 27 10 8 16 14 16 64.0 

15 NED 612 WEDA Timo **.NED 19 18 35 5 12 11 65.0 

16 GER 1487 BRÜCKNER Stefan N .039 ZSK 8 23 11 25 15 12 69.0 

17 NED 675 DE BEST Jan **.NED 24 39 6 13 19 13 75.0 

18 GER 1347 JARMATZ Peter SH.050 PSV 34 8 30 15 20 21 94.0 

19 NED 101 SCHUKKEN Siep **.NED 11 22 29 21 16 24 94.0 

20 NED 645 LIJKENDIJK Jaap **.NED 14 28 19 19 21 22 95.0 

21 NED 563 DE HAAS Hans **.NED 5 29 12 30 28 23 97.0 

22 NED 572 NUMAN Robert **.NED 17 26 17 17 24 DNS 101.0 

23 NED 690 ZWITSER Dirk **.NED 29 33 16 18 23 18 104.0 

24 GER 1340 LEITL Thomas NW.027 SKS 28 11 23 28 18 27 107.0 

25 NED 16 TEN BRINK Joep **.NED 10 36 25 31 30 20 116.0 

26 NED 583 WILLEM LALLEMAN Jan **.NED 30 12 24 26 25 DNS 117.0 

27 GER 1425 MUNKE Detlef N .044 SCSTM 22 37 32 29 22 15 120.0 

28 NED 511 DOZE Henk **.NED 9 19 22 37 41 34 121.0 

29 NED 662 PLAATJE Reinout **.NED 41 31 28 22 27 19 127.0 

30 NED 506 TEKSTRA Jan **.NED DNS 25 20 23 DNS 26 142.0 

31 NED 158 TIMMER Engel Jan **.NED 12 35 38 33 35 31 146.0 

32 NED 616 BUYS BALLOT Kees **.NED 32 21 39 35 29 29 146.0 

33 NED 680 START Arno **.NED 39 32 27 34 31 25 149.0 

34 NED 600 LAMPE Quintus **.NED 33 13 34 DNF 26 DNS 154.0 

35 NED 421 SCHOLING Alex **.NED 26 41 40 24 34 30 154.0 

36 NED 490 KEIZER Albert **.NED 40 15 21 40 40 DNS 156.0 

37 NED 438 VAN ESSEVELD Jan **.NED 25 27 37 42 36 37 162.0 

38 GER 1458 RÜBSAMEN Herbert N .019 KSW 43 42 36 27 33 28 166.0 

39 GER 63 HAGEMANN Udo N .095 SWW 36 30 42 43 32 32 172.0 

40 NED 685 MULLER Menno **.NED 38 34 41 32 37 33 174.0 

41 NED 629 OP DE WEEGH Gerard **.NED 44 38 14 36 DNF DNS 180.0 

42 NED 544 SMIT Bart **.NED 42 44 33 39 39 35 188.0 

43 NED 632 DE BOER Lucien **.NED 37 40 44 41 42 36 196.0 

44 BEL 2 WATTE Klaas **.BEL DNC 45 45 38 38 38 204.0 

45 NED 686 VAN DER ZANDE Henk **.NED 35 43 43 DNS DNS DNS 217.0 

46 NED 688 VOSSELMAN Adri **.NED 31 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS 223.0 

47 NED 14 NIJMAN Toon **.NED 45 46 46 DNF DNF DNS 233.0 
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